TAQUERIA

CCIUDADQUIDALGO

AUTHENTIC MEXICAN FOOD

HECHOS A MANO

HUARACHES | QUESADILLAS | SOPES | GORDITAS

OPEN EVERYDAY | 10 AM - 10 PM

DINE IN | CARRY OUT | DELIVERY

Q@ 7104 N. CLARK, CHICAGO, IL 60626
& 773-338-9992

% HIDALGOTOGO.COM




S TERS | ENTR

NACHOS 4A
Served with lettuce, fomato, beans, sour cream,
cheese, and avocado

NACHOS CON CARNE 44
Served with lettuce, fomato, beans, sour cream,
cheese, avocado, and your choice of meat: al pastor,

carne asada, pollo, picadillo, chorizo, or carne molida.

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS §
PICO DE GALLO
COCKTAIL DE CAMARONES Shrimp cocktail*

ENSALADA DE POLLO Chicken salad

CMENU

$8.95

$10.95

$7.75

$5.95

$17.50

$13.00

SOUPS | CALDOS

POLLO Chicken broth
CARNE Beef stew
CAMARONES Shrimp soup j
PESCADO Fishsoup j

MIXTO Mix soup includes fish and shrimp "

SPECIAL

$11.00

$12.00

$13.00

$13.00

$14.00

Only Available Saturday & Sunday

MENUDO Tripe soup "

$9.50

DRINKS | BEBIDAS Our drink menu offers a variety of non-alcoholic options, including refrescos mexicanos, and aguas frescas.

AGUAS FRESCAS <)
Horchata, Jamaica, Tamarindo

AGUA Botella de agua
CAFE Coffee
TE CALIENTE Hot Tea

COKE Bottle

TACOS

AL PASTOR
Seved with spicy pork, onion and cilantro

ASADA
Seved with steak, onion and cilantro

POLLO
Seved with chicken, onion and cilantro

CHORIZO
Seved with Mexican sausage, onion, and cilantro

CARNE MOLIDA
Seved with ground beef, onion and cilantro

TRIPA
Seved with fripe, onion and cilantro

160z $3.25
320z $4.75

$2.00

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

per taco

$3.25

per taco

$3.25

per taco

$3.25

per taco

$3.25

per taco

$3.50

per taco

LICUADOS Shakes

Chocolate, Fresa, Platano | Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana.

JARRITOS Bottle @,
SIDRAL Apple Soda
SANGRIA

CANNED SODA Sprite, Diet Coke, Pepsi, Squirt

QOur corn tortillas are fresh and warm, served with onion and cilantro.

LENGUA
Seved with tongue, onion and cilantro

BISTECK DE LOMO
Seved with steak, onion and cilantro

$3.50
per taco

$3.50
per taco

Add more flavor to your taco

QUESO Cheese

CREMA Cream

AGUACATE Avocado

$4.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$1.50




Our burritos are expertly wrapped in a warm in a soft flour tortilla,

served with leftuce, tomato, beans, sour cream, and cheese.

AL PASTOR Spice pork $9.50
ASADA Served with steak $9.50
POLLO Served with chicken $9.50
CHORIZO Served with Mexican sausage $9.50
CARNE MOLIDA Served with ground beef $9.50
BURRITO COMBINADO $11.30
Includes one (1) burrito with your choice of two (2) options

from the following: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo,

or carne molida.

LENGUA Served with tongue $12.00
TRIPA Seved with tripe $12.00
EXTRA Make your burrito suizo
SUIZO Cheese melt $1.50

Our huaraches are made with masa dough filled with beans, served

with salsas, onions, and crumbled cheese.

SENCILLO Includes salsas, onions, and crumbled cheese

ASADA Steak j

POLLO Chicken j

AL PASTOR Spicy pork"

CHORIZO Mexican sausage j
PICADILLO Groundbeef 5
CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds j#

RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese "

CHORIZO CON PAPAS "

Mexican sausage with potatoes

HONGOS Mushrooms"‘

LENGUA Tongue"

LOMO Ribeye s’reak"

TRIPA Tripe j

FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom "

NOPALES Cactus j

$8.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$10.00

PLATILLOS | DINNER

QOur delicious dinner plates are served with rice and beans.

TACO DINNER 4& @ @ $11.00
Includes three (3) tacos with your choice of meat:

al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, and carne molida.

SPECIAL TACO DINNER 4 i @ $14.50
Includes three (3) tacos with your choice of meat:

tripa, lengua, and bisteck de lomo.

BURRITO DINNER %2 ] $12.00
Includes rice, beans, and one (1) burrito with your choice of meat:

al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

BURRITO SUIZO DINNER ‘9 ﬁ $13.50
Includes rice, beans, and one (1) swiss burrito with your choice of

meat: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.
CARNE ASADA Steak * $18.00

CARNE ASADA CON NOPALES j ‘b $19.00

Steak with cactus *

ENCHILADAS $16.00
Stuffed with green or red sauce and your choice of meat:

al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

TAMPIQUENA J $19.00

Tender steak with one cheese enchilada *

FLAUTAS $14.50
With your choice of meat: al pastor, carne asada,

pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

CHILES RELLENOS j $15.00
Pepper stuffed with cheese

PECHUGA DE POLLO A LA PLANCHA $16.00

Breast chicken

PECHUGA DE POLLO RANCHERA $17.00

Breast chicken ranchera style

MILANESA $16.00

Breaded steak or chicken

*Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



QOur tortas are served on fresh, toasted telera bread, with lettuce,

tomato, sour cream, beans, cheese, and mayo.

AL PASTOR Spicy pork $8.50
ASADA Steak $8.50
POLLO Chicken $8.50
CHORIZO Mexican sausage $8.50
MILANESA Breaded steak or chicken $8.50
HAWAIIANA $10.00
Served with ham, pineapple, and cheese
CUBANA $12.00
Seved with breaded steack or chicken, ham,
sausage with egg and chorizo
LENGUA Tongue $12.00
TRIPA Tripe $12.00
OPTION 1 $10.00
Jamon, salchicha y focino
Ham, sausage, and bacon
OPTION 2 $10.00
Carne asada, jamon y chorizo
Steak, ham, and chorizo
OPTION 3 $10.00
Carne asada, pastor y chorizo
Steak, pork, and Mexican sausage
OPTION 4 $10.00
Milanesa, jamén y queso americano
Breaded meat, ham, and American cheese
FAJITAS DE BISTEC Steakfajitas 4 $16.00
FAJITAS DE POLLO Chicken fajitas " $16.00
FAJITAS DE CAMARONES Shrimp fajitas l‘ $17.50

GORDITAS

Our gorditas are served with lettuce, fomato, and crumbled cheese.

SENCILLO Plain

ASADA Steak

POLLO Chicken

AL PASTOR Spicy pork
CHORIZO Mexican sausage

CHORIZO CON PAPAS
Mexican sausage with potatoes

CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds

RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese
PICADILLO Ground beef

HONGOS Mushrooms

LENGUA Tongue

LOMO Ribeye steak

TRIPA Tripe

FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom i

NOPALES Cactus j o

QOur sopes are served with beans, lettuce and cheese.

SENCILLO Plain

ASADA Steak

POLLO Chicken

AL PASTOR Spicy pork
CHORIZO Mexican sausage

CHORIZO CON PAPAS
Mexican sausage with potatoes

CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds

RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese
PICADILLO Ground beef

HONGOS Mushrooms

LENGUA Tongue

LOMO Ribeye steak

TRIPA Tripe

FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom "

NOPALES Cactus j s

$8.00
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25

$9.25

$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25

$9.25

$7.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00



QOur chilaquiles are made with
red or green salsa.

CHILAQUILES J $10.00
Served with fresh cheese, onions, and avocado

CON HUEVO j $12.00
Served with eggs, fresh cheese, onions, and avocado *

CON CARNE j $13.00

Served with fresh cheese, onions, avocado, and your choice of meat:

al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

CON HUEVO Y CARNE J

$15.00
Served with eggs, fresh cheese, onions, avocado, and your choice

of meat: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida. *

CON ARRACHERA J

Seved with steak, fresh cheese, onions, and avocado

$18.50

QOur delicious quesadillas are made
with fresh, flour tortillas.

SENCILLO Plain, only with cheese $8.00
ASADA Steak ] $9.25
AL PASTOR Pork $9.25
POLLO Chicken $9.25
CHORIZO CON PAPAS $9.25
Mexican sausage and potatoes

CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds $9.25
RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese $9.25
PICADILLO Ground beef $9.25
HONGOS Mushrooms $9.25
LENGUA Tongue $10.25
LOMO Seved with pepper with cheese $10.25
TRIPA Tripe $10.25
FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom $10.25
NOPALES Cactus $9.25
_ Our pambazos are served with

lettuce, cheese, and sour cream.

ASADA Steak $9.00
AL PASTOR Pork $9.00
POLLO Chicken $9.00
CHORIZO CON PAPAS $9.00
Mexican sausage and potatoes

PAPAS Potatoes $9.00
CARNE MOLIDA Ground beef $9.00

lettuce, cheese and sour cream.

ASADA Steak
AL PASTOR Pork
POLLO Chicken

CHORIZO CON PAPAS
Seved with Mexican sausage and potatoes

PAPAS Potatoes

CARNE MOLIDA Ground beef

Our delicious sandwiches are

served with french fries.
HAMBURGUESA Burger with lettuce, tomato, onion,
mustard, ketchup, and mayo

HAMBURGUESA CON QUESO Cheeseburger with
lettuce, fomato, onion, mustard, ketchup, and mayo

HAMBURGUESA DOBLE Double patty burger with
lettuce, fomato, onion, mustard, ketchup, and mayo

HAMBURGUESA DOBLE CON QUESO
Double patty cheeseburger with lettuce, tomato, onion,
mustard, ketchup, and mayo

SANDWICH DE POLLO
Chicken sandwich with lettuce, fomato, and mayo

HOT DOG Includes onion, ftomato, ketchup, mayo,
and mustard

SIDES ORDERS | EXTRAS

Our tostadas are served with beans,

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$6.50

$7.00

$7.50

$7.95

$7.95

$5.00

Q.0CAL. i
QUTHENTIC.

‘ .

J

*Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



