

AUTHENTIC MEXICAN FOOD

HECHOS A MANO

HUARACHES | QUESADILLAS | SOPES | GORDITAS

OPEN EVERYDAY

10 AM - 10 PM



DINE IN | CARRY OUT | DELIVERY

- **7104 N. CLARK, CHICAGO, IL 60626**
- 773-338-9992
- **▶** HIDALGOTOGO.COM

MENU

STARTERS | ENTRADAS

NACHOS A Served with lettuce, tomato, beans, sour cream, cheese, and avocado	\$8.95
NACHOS CON CARNE Served with lettuce, tomato, beans, sour cream, cheese, avocado, and your choice of meat: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, picadillo, chorizo, or carne molida.	\$10.95
GUACAMOLE & CHIPS	\$7.75
PICO DE GALLO	\$5.95
COCKTAIL DE CAMARONES Shrimp cocktail*	\$17.50
ENSALADA DE POLLO Chicken salad	\$13.00

SOUPS | CALDOS

POLLO Chicken broth		\$11.00
CARNE Beef stew		\$12.00
CAMARONES Shrimp soup		\$13.00
PESCADO Fish soup 🏂		\$13.00
MIXTO Mix soup includes fish and	l shrimp 🏂	\$14.00
SPECIAL	Only Available Saturday & Su	ınday

\$9.50

DRINKS | BEBIDAS

Our drink menu offers a variety of non-alcoholic options, including refrescos mexicanos, and aguas frescas.

MENUDO Tripe soup

AGUAS FRESCAS 🥩 Horchata, Jamaica, Tamarindo	16oz \$3.25 32oz \$4.75	LICUADOS Shakes Chocolate, Fresa, Platano Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana.	\$4.50
AGUA Botella de agua	\$2.00	JARRITOS Bottle 🍕	\$3.00
CAFÉ Coffee	\$3.25	SIDRAL Apple Soda	\$3.00
TE CALIENTE Hot Tea	\$3.25	SANGRIA	\$3.00
COKE Bottle	\$3.25	CANNED SODA Sprite, Diet Coke, Pepsi, Squirt	\$1.50

_			
AL PASTOR	\$3.25	LENGUA	\$3.50
Seved with spicy pork, onion and cilantro	per taco	Seved with tongue, onion and cilantro	per taco
ASADA	\$3.25	BISTECK DE LOMO 🌶	\$3.50
Seved with steak, onion and cilantro	per taco	Seved with steak, onion and cilantro	per taco
POLLO	\$3.25		
Seved with chicken, onion and cilantro	per taco	EXTRAS Add more	flavor to your taco
CHORIZO	\$3.25		
Seved with Mexican sausage, onion, and cilantro	per taco	QUESO Cheese	60¢
CARNE MOLIDA	\$3.25		
Seved with ground beef, onion and cilantro	per taco	CREMA Cream	60¢
TRIPA	\$3.50	AGUACATE Avocado	75¢
Seved with tripe, onion and cilantro	per taco		

BURRITOS

Our burritos are expertly wrapped in a warm in a soft flour tortilla, served with lettuce, tomato, beans, sour cream, and cheese.

AL PASTOR Spice pork	\$9.50
ASADA Served with steak	\$9.50
POLLO Served with chicken	\$9.50
CHORIZO Served with Mexican sausage	\$9.50
CARNE MOLIDA Served with ground beef	\$9.50
BURRITO COMBINADO Includes one (1) burrito with your choice of two (2) options from the following: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.	\$11.30

TRIPA Seved with tripe	\$12.00

\$12.00

EXTRA	Make your burrito suizo
SUIZO Cheese melt	\$1.50

HUARACHES

LENGUA Served with tongue

Our huaraches are made with masa dough filled with beans, served with salsas, onions, and crumbled cheese.

SENCILLO Includes salsas, onions, and crumbled cheese	\$8.50
ASADA Steak 🏂	\$10.00
POLLO Chicken	\$10.00
AL PASTOR Spicy pork	\$10.00
CHORIZO Mexican sausage	\$10.00
PICADILLO Ground beef	\$10.00
CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds	\$10.00
RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese	\$10.00
CHORIZO CON PAPAS A Mexican sausage with potatoes	\$10.00
HONGOS Mushrooms	\$10.00
LENGUA Tongue 🏂	\$11.00
LOMO Ribeye steak	\$11.00
TRIPA Tripe 🏂	\$11.00
FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom 🏂	\$11.00
NOPALES Cactus 🏂 🐈	\$10.00

PLATILLOS | DINNER

Our delicious dinner plates are served with rice and beans.

TACO DINNER (a) (a) \$11.00
Includes three (3) tacos with your choice of meat:

SPECIAL TACO DINNER (A) (A) \$14.50

Includes three (3) tacos with your choice of meat:

BURRITO DINNER 🖑 🧻 \$12.00

Includes rice, beans, and one (1) burrito with your choice of meats al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

BURRITO SUIZO DINNER 😍 🧃 \$13.50

Includes rice, beans, and one (1) swiss burrito with your choice of meat: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

CARNE ASADA Steak * \$18.00

CARNE ASADA CON NOPALES 🏂 🐈 \$19.00

Steak with cactus *

ENCHILADAS \$16.00

Stuffed with green or red sauce and your choice of meat: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

TAMPIQUEÑA 🏂 \$19.00

Tender steak with one cheese enchilada *

FLAUTAS \$14.50

With your choice of meat: al pastor, carne asada,

CHILES RELLENOS # \$15.00

Pepper stuffed with cheese

PECHUGA DE POLLO A LA PLANCHA \$16.00

Breast chicker

PECHUGA DE POLLO RANCHERA \$17.00

Breast chicken ranchera style

MILANESA \$16.00

Breaded steak or chicken

TORTAS

Our tortas are served on fresh, toasted telera bread, with lettuce, tomato, sour cream, beans, cheese, and mayo.

AL PASTOR Spicy pork	\$8.50
ASADA Steak	\$8.50
POLLO Chicken	\$8.50
CHORIZO Mexican sausage	\$8.50
MILANESA Breaded steak or chicken	\$8.50
HAWAIIANA Served with ham, pineapple, and cheese	\$10.00
CUBANA Seved with breaded steack or chicken, ham, sausage with egg and chorizo	\$12.00
LENGUA Tongue	\$12.00
TRIPA Tripe	\$12.00

TORTAS COMBINADAS

OPTION 1	\$10.00
Jamon, salchicha y tocino	
Ham, sausage, and bacon	
OPTION 2	\$10.00
Carne asada, jamon y chorizo	
Steak, ham, and chorizo	
OPTION 3	\$10.00
Carne asada, pastor y chorizo	
Steak, pork, and Mexican sausage	
OPTION 4	\$10.00
Milanesa, jamón y queso americano	
Breaded meat, ham, and American cheese	

FAJITAS

FAJITAS DE BISTEC Steak fajitas 🍃	\$16.00
FAJITAS DE POLLO Chicken fajitas 🏂	\$16.00
FAJITAS DE CAMARONES Shrimp faiitas	\$17.50

GORDITAS

Our gorditas are served with lettuce, tomato, and crumbled cheese.

SENCILLO Plain	\$8.00
ASADA Steak	\$9.25
POLLO Chicken	\$9.25
AL PASTOR Spicy pork	\$9.25
CHORIZO Mexican sausage	\$9.25
CHORIZO CON PAPAS Mexican sausage with potatoes	\$9.25
CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds	\$9.25
RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese	\$9.25
PICADILLO Ground beef	\$9.25
HONGOS Mushrooms	\$9.25
LENGUA Tongue	\$10.25
LOMO Ribeye steak	\$10.25
TRIPA Tripe	\$10.25
FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom 🍃	\$10.25
NOPALES Cactus 🏂 🐈	\$9.25

SOPES

Our sopes are served with beans, lettuce and cheese.

SENCILLO Plain	\$7.50
ASADA Steak	\$9.00
POLLO Chicken	\$9.00
AL PASTOR Spicy pork	\$9.00
CHORIZO Mexican sausage	\$9.00
CHORIZO CON PAPAS Mexican sausage with potatoes	\$9.00
CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds	\$9.00
RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese	\$9.00
PICADILLO Ground beef	\$9.00
HONGOS Mushrooms	\$9.00
LENGUA Tongue	\$10.00
LOMO Ribeye steak	\$10.00
TRIPA Tripe	\$10.00
FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom 🍃	\$10.00
NOPALES Cactus 🤌 🐈	\$9.00

CHILAQUILES

Our chilaquiles are made with red or green salsa.

CHILAQUILES 🌶	\$10.00
Sarved with fresh chaose onions and avocade	

Served with fresh cheese, onions, and avocado

CON HUEVO 💃 \$12.00

Served with eggs, fresh cheese, onions, and avocado *

CON CARNE *9* \$13.00

Served with fresh cheese, onions, avocado, and your choice of meat: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida.

CON HUEVO Y CARNE 🌶 \$15.00

Served with eggs, fresh cheese, onions, avocado, and your choice of meat: al pastor, carne asada, pollo, chorizo, or carne molida. *

CON ARRACHERA 🌶 \$18.50

Seved with steak, fresh cheese, onions, and avocado

QUESADILLAS

Our delicious quesadillas are made with fresh, flour tortillas.

SENCILLO Plain, only with cheese		\$8.00
ASADA Steak	n	\$9.25
AL PASTOR Pork		\$9.25
POLLO Chicken		\$9.25
CHORIZO CON PAPAS Mexican sausage and potatoes		\$9.25
CHICHARRON Fried pork rinds		\$9.25
RAJA CON QUESO Pepper with cheese		\$9.25
PICADILLO Ground beef		\$9.25
HONGOS Mushrooms		\$9.25
LENGUA Tongue		\$10.25
LOMO Seved with pepper with cheese		\$10.25
TRIPA Tripe		\$10.25
FLOR DE CALABAZA Squash blossom		\$10.25

PAMBAZOS

NOPALES Cactus

Our pambazos are served with lettuce, cheese, and sour cream \$9.25

ASADA Steak	\$9.00
AL PASTOR Pork	\$9.00
POLLO Chicken	\$9.00
CHORIZO CON PAPAS Mexican sausage and potatoes	\$9.00
PAPAS Potatoes	\$9.00
CARNE MOLIDA Ground beef	\$9.00

TOSTADAS

Our tostadas are served with beans, lettuce, cheese and sour cream.

ASADA Steak	\$4.95
AL PASTOR Pork	\$4.95
POLLO Chicken	\$4.95
CHORIZO CON PAPAS Seved with Mexican sausage and potatoes	\$4.95
PAPAS Potatoes	\$4.95
CARNE MOLIDA Ground beef	\$4.95

SANDWICHES

Our delicious sandwiches are served with french fries.

	served with the lich thes.	
HAMBURGUESA Burger wi mustard, ketchup, and mayo	th lettuce, tomato, onion,	\$6.50
HAMBURGUESA CON QU lettuce, tomato, onion, mustaro		\$7.00
HAMBURGUESA DOBLE lettuce, tomato, onion, mustaro		\$7.50
HAMBURGUESA DOBLE Double patty cheeseburger wit mustard, ketchup, and mayo		\$7.95
SANDWICH DE POLLO Chicken sandwich with lettuce,	tomato, and mayo	\$7.95
HOT DOG Includes onion, to	mato, ketchup, mayo,	\$5.00

SIDES ORDERS | EXTRAS

ARROZ Rice	\$3.95
FRIJOLES Beans 🐉	\$3.95
TORTILLA CHIPS 🔼	\$3.50
PAPAS FRITAS French Fries	\$3.50
NOPALES Cactus 🖐	\$5.25
ARROZ CON FRIJOLES Rice and beans	\$5.00
AGUACATE Avocado 💍	\$2.75
GUACAMOLE 💍	\$7.75

